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

NEW 

CALEDON COUNTRY
One acre, 4 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, open concept living area
- custom kitchen has granite counter tops and top of the line
cabinets, gleaming hardwood, Florida room. Stunning lower
level completely finished. Natural gas heating. Heated garage.
Wonderful setting - Caledon Golf Club location. Call now to
see - ask for Bruce***.  $679,000.                              WW-1037   

$259,900

Start living the reality of home ownership in this updated and
remodeled 2 storey, 3 bedroom, 2 bath home. Extensively
updated with replaced shingles, new and updated bathrooms,
windows, exterior paint, wiring, decor, flooring and more! Spa
room with 6 person hot tub leads to deck and fully fenced yard
with towering shade trees and shed. Great size lot - 54 x 165 feet!
Walk to downtown shops and restaurants! Call Jennifer** or Tony*
to take your personal tour. Asking $259,900.                   WW-1034   

PRICE IMPROVED
$274,900

SLOW MOTION LIVING
Give your heart a break in the serenity that
comes with this spacious country bungalow. 3
big bedrooms, huge dining room, big bright sun
porch. Central air and full basement. Fabulous 1
acre property backing onto horse farm. Call
now…$274,900. Ask for Bruce***.      WW-1039

NEW PRICE

DO YOUR OWN RENOVATIONS
SAVE THOUSANDS $$$

TRIPLE CAR GARAGE, BALLINAFAD
Quick closing available. Village living on 1 acre of manicured
lawns & gardens. Eat-in kitchen, main floor F/R with wood
burning F/P and sliding door W/O to huge sun deck!!
Entertainment size dining room. Huge master bedroom with
ensuite, W/I closet and private office or nursery attached.
Make your move to country living. Priced improved to
$509,900. Ask for Bruce***.                                     WW-1008   

PRICE IMPROVED

Christine
MacDERMID

905-877-5211

OOPPEENN  HHOOUUSSEE  --  SSUUNNDDAAYY,,  JJUULLYY  88,,  22--44  PP..MM..

Bring the whole family to this updated 3
bedroom bungalow, located on a quiet
street, close to schools, parks and shop-
ping. New kitchen with lots of oak cup-
boards, hardwood floors in the living
room, 3 good-sized bedrooms. Separate
entrance to the in-law suite which
includes a kitchen, 3-piece washroom
and living area. Large oversized yard
and plenty of
parking. Don’t
miss this one!! $289,900

www.remaxcentre.ca

5599  MMOOWWBBRRAAYY  PPLL..,, AACCTTOONN
Sales Representative

Gizella Tscheligi

EXIT REALTY HARE (PEEL)
AN INDEPENDENT MEMBER BROKERAGE

905-451-2390
1-866-297-3948

• Resident of Halton Hills (I know our Neighbourhood!)
• Brampton Real Estate Office

(I bring buyers from Brampton to your home.)
• Toronto Real Estate Board Member 

(I’ll expose your home to  over 17,000 Realtors.)
• Regional Advertising to get the most $$$

www.gizella.com    gtscheligi@trebnet.com

UNBELIEVABLE PRICE $369,900
Fabulous very spacious bungalow. Large family
sized kit. with w/o to 2 tiered deck overlooking
tranquil backyard. Cozy family rm with corner FP.
Formal living/dining rm with gorgeous windows.
Plenty of sunshine everywhere in this house. Mn
flr laundry, & entrance from garage. Massive bsmt
with a walkout for the entertainers, with picture
windows, an additional bdrm and a bathroom with
jacuzzi tub. All this located in a quiet family
friendly neighbourhood minutes from park, lake
and a golf course. Just waiting for you.

OPEN HOUSE, SATURDAY & SUNDAY 2-4 PM ~ 4 BIRCHWAY PLACE, ACTON
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